BUFFALO CROSS COUNTRY OVERALL HIGH SCHOOL RESULTS
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Division: VARSITY BOYS

Position Bib # Last Name First Name FINISH Pace Gender Team Name Division
1 105 WELLS TRENTON 17:52.58 5:46 M Buffalo VB
2 942 RATLIFF CHASE 17:53.47 5:46 M Weaubleau VB
3 947 BARGER DERRICK 18:57.60 6:07 M Willard VB
4 246 HOXSIE MATTHEW 19:03.04 6:09 M Fair Play VB
5 973 DUCKWORTH ANDREW 19:06.29 6:10 M Willard VB
6 907 LOVATO CALEB 19:14.72 6:12 M Spokane VB
7 129 SKINNER ELIJAH 19:16.58 6:13 M Climax Springs VB
8 450 SHOOK CAMERON 19:18.39 6:14 M Hollister VB
9 949 BIELLIER AUSIN 19:23.55 6:15 M Willard VB
10 840 KULP JORDAN 19:28.06 6:17 M Nixa VB
11 974 FINLEY MICHAEL 19:31.62 6:18 M Willard VB
12 837 JONES TODD 19:36.61 6:19 M Nixa VB
13 94 BARTEL ETHAN 19:38.50 6:20 M Buffalo VB
14 906 HRUSKA JOHNATHAN 19:43.53 6:22 M Spokane VB
15 232 SCALETTY STEPHEN 19:51.60 6:24 M Fair Grove VB
16 835 HEDGPETH JONATHAN 19:53.35 6:25 M Nixa VB
17 829 HAMMITT SETH 19:57.47 6:26 M Nixa VB
18 845 YOUNG KAYDEN 19:58.34 6:26 M Nixa VB
19 251 RUTLEDGE RYAN 20:03.77 6:28 M Fair Play VB
20 843 SISK ADAM 20:08.03 6:30 M Nixa VB
21 975 HULTGREN CHASE 20:09.53 6:30 M Willard VB
22 228 CLARK COLE 20:11.19 6:31 M Fair Grove VB
23 233 ODOM RYAN 20:12.05 6:31 M Fair Grove VB
24 904 FREEMAN BRIAN 20:12.63 6:31 M Spokane VB
25 944 MILLER BRANDEN 20:16.35 6:32 M Weaubleau VB
26 250 RUTLEDGE NOAH 20:26.61 6:35 M Fair Play VB
27 948 SCHWEIGHARDT REED 20:41.94 6:40 M Willard VB
28 823 EISENHART ANDREW 20:45.47 6:42 M Nixa VB
29 870 MCCLAIN BRANDON 20:46.26 6:42 M Pleasant Hope VB
30 943 LAMBETH COLTON 20:50.44 6:43 M Weaubleau VB
31 976 MORRISSEY DORIAN 20:55.85 6:45 M Willard VB
32 244 BUCKNER TRAVIS 20:58.77 6:46 M Fair Play VB
33 128 APPERSON MASON 20:59.21 6:46 M Climax Springs VB
34 871 SMITH SKYLER 20:59.30 6:46 M Pleasant Hope VB
35 152 KESSLING COOPER 21:01.82 6:47 M Conway VB
36 868 HILLENBURG JORDAN 21:01.90 6:47 M Pleasant Hope VB
37 301 STEELEY KENNETH 21:10.51 6:50 M ASH GROVE VB
38 229 VAN NOSTRAND PARKER 21:16.28 6:52 M Fair Grove VB
39 895 ROWLAND TREVOR 21:24.38 6:54 M Skyline VB
40 264 WRIGHT KENDAL 21:25.76 6:55 M Fair Play VB
41 98 MABARY SILAS 21:28.30 6:55 M Buffalo VB
42 911 NICHOLS BRYCE 21:34.41 6:57 M Spokane VB
43 501 ANDERSON BRYCE 21:40.69 6:59 M Hollister VB
44 503 MITCHEM DAVID 21:43.13 7:00 M Hollister VB
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45 909 CARR KYAN 22:01.35 7:06 M Spokane VB
46 125 DAVIS DAKOTA 22:09.18 7:09 M Climax Springs VB
47 234 VAN NOSTRAND JORDAN 22:13.17 7:10 M Fair Grove VB
48 899 EDWARDS ETHAN 22:19.70 7:12 M Skyline VB
49 945 TUCKER BRIAR 22:22.35 7:13 M Weaubleau VB
50 897 PALMER GABLE 22:29.41 7:15 M Skyline VB
51 95 CORNELIUS JEFFREY 22:33.43 7:16 M Buffalo VB
52 502 PAGE BEN 22:35.83 7:17 M Hollister VB
53 898 MERTZ NIKOLAY 22:40.19 7:19 M Skyline VB
54 156 MALONSON LANCE 22:42.59 7:19 M Conway VB
55 157 WILSON JONATHON 22:48.06 7:21 M Conway VB
56 104 PHILLIPS NOAH 22:52.71 7:23 M Buffalo VB
57 910 DREILING PIERCE 22:56.36 7:24 M Spokane VB
58 247 KHADYRKE MARK 22:56.92 7:24 M Fair Play VB
59 901 FILLIPI ERIC 22:57.64 7:24 M Skyline VB
60 138 GLENN CHRISTIAN 22:59.37 7:25 M Climax Springs VB
61 43 MUELLER TANNER 23:59.61 7:44 M Buffalo VB
62 896 MCGRADY ELI 24:15.80 7:49 M Skyline VB
63 946 BASALDUA TRISTAN 25:18.39 8:10 M Weaubleau VB
64 912 COBERLY AUSTIN 25:24.28 8:12 M Spokane VB
65 873 CURNUTT MASON 25:49.20 8:20 M Pleasant Hope VB
66 130 REED JAKE 25:53.96 8:21 M Climax Springs VB
67 44 REID AUSTIN 25:58.12 8:23 M Buffalo VB
68 302 ELLIOT QUINN 27:31.53 8:53 M ASH GROVE VB
Division: VARSITY GIRLS
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Gender Team Name Division
1 991 PYRAH SYDNEY 21:13.48 6:51 F Willard VG
2 278 FOSTER KAYLEE 22:34.58 7:17 F Fair Play VG
3 509 HACKMAN ALEXIA 22:48.65 7:21 F Hollister VG
4 510 BRADLEY CRAIGON 22:56.39 7:24 F Hollister VG
5 992 MAHAN BRITTNEY 23:15.83 7:30 F Willard VG
6 851 CASTILLO HANNAH 23:16.52 7:30 F Nixa VG
7 853 MILLER MASON 23:28.97 7:34 F Nixa VG
8 114 PAYNE BAILLY 24:01.69 7:45 F Buffalo VG
9 854 ZIND TRINITY 24.05.47 7:46 F Nixa VG
10 852 GRAHAM CHARISMA 24:17.02 7:50 F Nixa VG
11 847 BERRY SHELBY 24:37.48 7:56 F Nixa VG
12 993 MILBURN RACHEL 24:44.12 7:59 F Willard VG
13 913 HOPPER DANIELLE 25:19.32 8:10 F Spokane VG
14 106 ABERCROMBIE SYDNEY 25:26.85 8:12 F Buffalo VG
15 120 VANOSTRAND SARAH-DREW  25:28.41 8:13 F Buffalo VG
16 594 PINSON PATIENCE 25:58.62 8:23 F Hollister VG
17 994 BURKS RYANNE 25:59.45 8:23 F Willard VG
18 237 NIMMO LAUREN 26:12.25 8:27 F Fair Grove VG
19 113 MILLER ELIZABETH 26:18.84 8:29 F Buffalo VG
20 512 WINKERT KYLEE 26:48.15 8:39 F Hollister VG
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PINON
GAULT
DONJUAN
RICE
MISEMER
CAHOW
HOLLAND
MOEDER
BLANKENSHIP
COX
STORMENT
HYMES
ROSIER
KHADYRKE
LAWSON
COBERLY
LE
ROSKAMP
ROBERTS
ESPINO
WINKERT
HACKETT
RICHARDSON
SHOWALTER

Division: JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS

Position
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977
686
622
689
671
630
978
690
979
249
634
980
782
210
981
96
600
645
672
983

Name
STAGNER
MURDIE
BRIEG
NEELY
GRIFFIN
BRINK
HOLDEN
PROCELL
BUMGARNER
MINCKS
DAVIS
DAVIS
SUMMERHILL
HAUMMAN
BIELLIER
JONES
ALEY
DIXON
HAYNES
HARRIS

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 6, 2016

TAYLOR
AMY
KAYLYNN
ASHLEE
KELLY
KYLEE
MAEGAN
TOPANGA
BRITTANY
JODI
KAYLEE
ELLA
ABBI
MARTHA
ANNA
KARINNE
MANON
SHAINA
TAYLOR
FLOR
HAYLEY
EMMA
EMILY
EDITH

JAMES
DOMETRIC
JARED
ALEX
HUNTER
LUKE
BRIDGES
BRANDON
JETT
HOLDEN
SPENCER
AIDEN
LOGAN
HAYDEN
DALTON
RYLEE
CALEB
STEPHEN
JONAH
KALE

27:47.38
27:59.54
28:08.91
28:11.29
28:26.19
28:32.15
28:36.88
28:48.71
28:58.21
29:02.12
29:10.65
29:18.09
29:37.95
29:58.98
30:44.62
31:18.68
34:23.00
35:14.93
35:15.65
35:17.92
35:40.23
35:59.90
36:07.01
48:12.97

FINISH

20:25.99
20:56.66
21:05.37
21:05.71
21:11.17
21:21.94
21:24.49
21:32.31
21:48.02
21:56.84
22:12.46
22:19.35
22:29.99
22:45.52
22:52.69
22:59.26
22:59.94
23:06.22
23:11.12
23:20.43
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9:05
9:05
9:10
9:12
9:14
9:17
9:21
9:22
9:25
9:27
9:33
9:40
9:55
10:06
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11:22
11:22
11:23
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11:36
11:39
15:33

Pace
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7:29
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Timed by
Skyline VG
Willard VG
Spokane VG
Fair Grove VG
Fair Grove VG
Buffalo VG
Fair Grove VG
Spokane VG
Skyline VG
Buffalo VG
Fair Play VG
Fair Grove VG
Willard VG
Fair Play VG
Willard VG
Spokane VG
Spokane VG
Climax Springs VG
Climax Springs VG
Hollister VG
Hollister VG
Fair Grove VG
Buffalo VG
Climax Springs VG
Team Name Division
Willard JVB
Nixa JVB
Nixa JVB
Nixa JVB
Nixa JVB
Nixa JVB
Willard JVB
Nixa JVB
Willard JVB
Fair Play JVB
Nixa JVB
Willard JVB
Nixa JVB
Fair Grove JVB
Willard JVB
Buffalo JVB
Nixa JVB
Nixa JVB
Nixa JVB
Willard JVB
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EISENHART
LAWSON
GORDON
SANDERS

SMITH
GRAVES
MILLER
DURST
CUNNINGHAM
INCE
ABERNATHA
STEPHEN
KITCHENS
SNOW
BUCKNER
HERRICK
CLUTTER

SCHWARTZ

MERTENS
PITTS
ENLOW
GRAHAM
STOELZEL
WRIGHT
TEAGUE

Division: JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS

Position
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849
848
811
804
810
806
203
161
271
286
274
989
990
206

Name
BYBEE
BLANSIT
HOSKINS
BALL
FRIIA
BOMAN
PEIRANO
LYNN
BAYER
MICHAELIS
BAYER
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
HAYWORTH
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CHRISTIAN
NOAH
NOAH

BEN
ETHAN
DAREK
JAMES
CcoLBY
CALEB

ALEX
CARSON
LANDON
MARC
TUCKER
JACOB

MARSHALL
NATE
SCOTT

ELI
ELJAH
DALTON
EVAN
CARTER
LANDON
BRENDEN

KIERSTEN
MADDIE
KARLIE
LESLYE
SAMANTHA
KAILLA
THERESA
CASSANDRA
CARLA
HANNAH
CHEYENNE
HANNAH
HAILEY
SHELBY

23:37.65
23:59.30
24:01.71
24:03.26
24:16.94
24:16.95
24:32.07
24:41.90
24:46.82
24:57.05
24:57.08
25:06.72
25:08.65
25:43.16
25:54.01
26:01.37
26:05.24
26:09.55
26:27.30
28:07.22
28:10.61
29:14.15
30:02.96
30:38.08
33:29.88

FINISH

23:05.54
23:20.18
24:50.62
24:54.50
25:01.47
25:22.35
29:37.15
29:57.39
32:20.23
33:02.42
33:33.68
33:39.32
33:40.99
46:47.72

7:37
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:50
7:50
7:55
7:58
7:59
8:03
8:03
8:06
8:06
8:18
8:21
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:32
9:04
9:05
9:26
9:41
9:53
10:48

Pace
7:27
7:32
8:01
8:02
8:04
8:11
9:33
9:40
10:26
10:39
10:49
10:51
10:52
15:05

- HEIEYEIEYEJEIEYEIEYEIE I I A

Gender
F

b e e e e A e I A e M o e o A |
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Nixa JVB
Willard JVB
Nixa JVB
Willard JVB
Buffalo JVB
Nixa JVB
Skyline JVB
Fair Play JVB
Nixa JVB
Fair Grove JVB
Spokane JVB
Nixa JVB
Nixa JVB
Nixa JVB
Fair Play JVB
Skyline JVB
Willard JVB
Fair Play JVB
Spokane JVB
Willard JVB
Willard JVB
Willard JVB
Nixa JVB
Fair Play JVB
Fair Play JVB
Team Name Division

Nixa VG
Nixa VG
Nixa VG
Nixa VG
Nixa VG
Nixa VG
Conway VG
Conway VG
Fair Play VG
Fair Play VG
Fair Play VG
Willard VG
Willard VG
Conway VG
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